DATA SHEET



Silicone Spray

Lubricates and Protects Nonmetal Surfaces

AMSOIL Silicone Spray (ALS) protects with a dry lubricating film ideal for surfaces that may be damaged by conventional lubricants such as grease or oil. Silicone Spray also helps prevent the cracking and drying of rubber and locks out moisture. It will not attract dust or dirt, keeping applications contaminant-free.

Silicone Spray provides outstanding lubrication protection for rubber, nylon, plastics, upholstery, vinyl, wood, cardboard, fiberglass and other nonmetal surfaces.

Silicone Spray features a special nonstaining formula, making it excellent for waterproofing leather boots, shoes, jackets, suede and more. For leather and sensitive surfaces, initially apply to a small area. Silicone Spray will not damage leather but may slightly alter the color or hue.

Product Availability

Silicone Spray is available in 10-ounce spray cans.

Disposal

Aerosols may have different disposal requirements than other wastes in your area. Dispose of contents and container in accordance with all federal, state/provincial and local regulations.

Technical Services

For immediate answers to your technical questions call (715) 399-TECH (8324) between 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. Central time or email tech@AMSOIL.com.

PRODUCT WARRANTY

AMSOIL products are backed by a Limited Liability Warranty. For complete information visit AMSOIL.com/warranty.aspx.

HEALTH & SAFETY

This product is not expected to cause health concerns when used for the intended application and according to the recommendations in the Safety Data Sheet (SDS). An SDS is available at AMSOIL.com or upon request at (715) 392-7101. **Keep Out of Reach of Children**.



The First in Synthetics •



- Formulated for use on nonmetal surfaces (and metal surfaces that come in contact with nonmetal surfaces).
- Leaves a clear, odorless, nonstaining film.
- **Helps** prevent rubber cracking and drying.
- Locks out water.
- Dries fast

AMSOIL products and Dealership information are available from your local full-service AMSOIL Dealer.